
 

Getting to Know Your Local 2398 Union Stewards 

The Labor Relations Committee is comprised of the Chair, President, Vice President and Union Stewards.  

The most important aspect of being a union steward is to provide our members a link to the union at all 

campus locations.  A steward is trustworthy and known by co-workers as someone they can go to for 

information or help. Stewards are there to listen and be an extra pair of eyes to report workplace issues so we 

can follow-up. Please contact the steward at your work location for issues, questions, or concerns you may 

have about the union/contract.  Stewards have received training and all conversations are strictly confidential. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kathy Goodman 

Local 2398 Labor Relations Chair 

BEC Room 109, Work: 715-833-6461,  Email: kgoodman@cvtc.edu, 

Personal: 715-839-0970, Email:  kathleenlg@gmail.com  

Work Hours:  Tuesday–Friday: 7:00 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

Job Title:  Curriculum Assistant 

Member of Local 2398 since June 11, 1984 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lisa Storms 

Local 2398 President 

BEC Room 109, Work: 715-833-6347,  Email: lstorms@cvtc.edu 

Personal: 715-833-1956, Email: stormsli23@yahoo.com 

Work Hours:  Tuesday-Friday: 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

Job Title:  Curriculum Assistant 

Member of Local 2398 since August 20, 2001 

 Kim Yoder 

Local 2398 Vice President 

BEC Room 116, Work: 715-833-6308,  Email: kyoder@cvtc.edu 

Personal: Email: zoda@charter.net 

Work Hours:  Monday-Friday: 8:00 a.m.– 4:30 p.m. 

Job Title:  Financial Aid Assistant 

Member of Local 2398 since January 3, 2000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Brenda Meinen 

Union Steward Business Education Center 

BEC Room 159, Work: 715-852-1384, Email: bmeinen@cvtc.edu 

Personal: Email: harleymum2002@hotmail.com 

Work Hours:  Monday-Friday: 7:45 a.m. - 4:15 p.m. 

Job Title:  Program Assistant 

Member of Local 2398 since January 2, 1990 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sue Sie 

Union Steward Health Education Center 

HEC Room 100, Work: 715-833-6349, Email: ssie@cvtc.edu  

Personal: 

Work Hours:  Monday-Friday: 7:00 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. or 7:30 a.m.- 4:00 p.m. 

Job Title:  Program Assistant 

Member of Local 2398 since September 6, 1988 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Jean Alcantar 

Union Steward Emergency Service Education Center and West Campus 

ESEC Room 118, Work: 715-855-7051, Email: jalcantar@cvtc.edu  

Personal:  

Work Hours: Monday-Friday: 7:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Job Title: Program Assistant 

Member of Local 2398 since May 9, 1994 

 

 

 

John Creaser 

Union Steward Gateway/Nano 

MEC Room 136, Work:715- 874-4634, Email: jcreaser@cvtc.edu 

Personal: 715-289-3386, Email: majjac@centurylink.net 

Work Hours: Monday-Friday: 7:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m. (hours may vary by semester) 

Job Title: Electronic Parts Room Assistant 

Member of Local 2398 since August 9, 1984 

 

 Raeann Hutchinson 

Union Steward Chippewa Campus 

Chippewa Falls Room 119, Work: 715-738-3840, Email: rhutchinson@cvtc.edu 

Personal: Email: rhutchinson2@gmail.com 

Work Hours: Monday-Friday: 7:00 a.m.–3:30 p.m. 

Job Title: Campus/Recruitment Assistant 

Member of Local 2398 since May 13, 1993 

 

  
Jeannie Krig 

Union Steward Menomonie Campus 

Menomonie Room 100, Work: 715-233-5340, Email: jkrig@cvtc.edu   

Personal:                              

Work Hours: Monday-Friday: 7:00 a.m.-3:30 p.m. 

Job Title:  Campus/Program Assistant for Business & Industry Services 

Member of Local 2398 since June 11, 1973 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Paul Wittrock 

Union Steward River Falls Campus 

River Falls Room 100, Work: 715-426-8200, Email: pwittrock@cvtc.edu 

Personal: 715-308-4887, Email: jpwittrock@charter.net 

Work Hours: Monday-Friday: 7:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Job Title: Office Assistant 

Member of Local 2398 since August 12, 1987 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jim Mangan 

AFT-W Staff Representative 

Phone: 715-505-2835 

Email: mangan@aft-wisconsin.org 

  

Local 2398 

Staff & Clerical Federation, AFT, AFT‐Wisconsin, AFL‐CIO 

Chippewa Valley Technical College, Eau Claire, WI 
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